
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA lunes, 25 de septiembre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Talma 

Ins. Oficiio 
S/N 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Sharff 

17099-15637 
17099-
14291 

17099-13567 
17099-
16348 

        

                

                

14:30 horas 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

DHL, Talma, 
Sharff 

17099-16119 
17099-
16115 

17099-15074 
17099-
15420 

17002-
8522 

17002-
8517 

17002-
8475 

  

17099-15593               

                

16:00 horas 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

AQP 

17099-13274       
17002-
8521 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Oficina, 
Talma, Sharff 

Precintado 
17099-15232 

17002-8572     
17002-
8504 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17002-8472       
17002-
8570 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-8505 17002-8506             

                

                

14:30 horas 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma, Sharff 

17099-16446 17002-8514 17002-8479           

                

                

16:00 horas 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

18:00 horas 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


